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Emily Eymundson
Olivia Knight

Marin Paquin

Alicia Rhodenizer
Cassandra Labermeyer
Kirsty Newbury

Emily Schatz

Emily Mayes

Kirstyn Beech

Tessa Holmes
Emerson Van Der Linden
Holly Neufeld

Haley Newman
Tori-Lynn Temple
Georgia Dawkin

Kaya Leslie

Samantha Fallows
Darrien Armstrong

Club

Oak Bay FSC
Abbotsford SC
Quesnel FSC
Lillooet
Valleyview SC
Valleyview SC
Summerland FSC
Cranbrook SC

Fort St John FSC
Fernie SC

Juan De Fuca SC
Valleyview SC
Columbia Valley FSC
Campbell River SC
Fort St John FSC
Comox Valley SC
Smithers
Cranbrook SC

Mona Granfors

Created on:

7-Mar-2011

Cranbrook, BC
March 4 2011 to March 6 2011

Intro Women (Interpritive)

Category Result Summary

Section IN
BC/YT 26.83
BC/YT 25.94
BC/YT 24.36
BCNYT 22.60
BC/NYT 2221
BC/YT 21.78
BC/YT 21.68
BCNYT 21.64
BC/YT 20.80
BC/YT 20.63
BC/YT 19.82
BC/YT 19.64
BC/NYT 18.94
BC/YT 18.66
BC/YT 17.40
BC/YT 17.32
BC/NYT 16.58
BC/YT 16.25

2011 Pacific STARSkate Championships

Points

26.83
25.94
24.36
22.60
2221
21.78
21.68
21.64
20.80
20.63
19.82
19.64
18.94
18.66
17.40
17.32
16.58
16.25

4:45:51PM

Controller Signature



